
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-11626 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/22/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2019 12/12/2019

Title: Approve an Amendment to the subdivision agreement and a bond reduction for Tract Map 5224
Brentwood Ranch and set the new bond amount at $728,000. (Council District 2).

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-11626 First Amendment & Exhibits Tract 5224, 2. 19-11626 Second Amendment & Exhibits Tract
5224, 3. 19-11626 Bond Reduction Resolution No. 2008-100

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/12/2019 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

